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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 ASHMIT AJAY 
KUMAR 

DHANYA (MTHR) THAVATH HOUSE, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

THUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, NADAPURAM

  

2 26/12/2025 Nafa Noorin CK Noushad CK (FTHR) Korachandiyil, 
Jathiyery, Chekkiyad, 

Puliyavu, 673509, 
Vatakara

  

3 26/12/2025 Hana Fathima P Fasira (MTHR) Puthoor, Narippatta, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

673506, Vatakara

  

4 26/12/2025 ANJIHA ABDUL 
JALEEL 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

Kanhirakunnummal, 
Mannoor, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

5 26/12/2025 SELMA  T K MUHAMMAD RAFI 
(HSBN)

VENGAKKANDIYIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

6 26/12/2025 FIDA FATHIMA Sareena (MTHR) PARAVANTAVIDA, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

NADAPURAM

  

7 26/12/2025 KARTHIK BIJU BIJU K P (FTHR) EDAKKOTTUMMAL, 
KALLAD, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

8 26/12/2025 SALMANUL FARIS T MOOSSA P (FTHR) KALATHIL, TUNERI 
P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

9 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
RABEEH 

FAISAL (FTHR) KUNIYEL, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

10 26/12/2025 ISMAIL KOILOTHUM 
KARA

CHEKKUTTY (FTHR) KOILOTHUMKARA, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

11 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD ANFAZ 
P P

NOUSHAD (FTHR) POOVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

THINOOR, 
NARIPPATTA, 

THINOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

12 26/12/2025 ASWANIMOL K P RAJAN (FTHR) KANNIPAROL, 
TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

13 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD INSAF 
P M 

ISMAYIL THAZHE 
PEEDIKAYIL (FTHR)

PATTAM MADATHIL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

14 26/12/2025 FASEELA V K NOUFAL (HSBN) KAKKUZHIYIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

15 26/12/2025 SHADIYA FATHIMA ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

THERKANDIYIL, 
TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

16 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A K 

BASHEER (FTHR) KANNANKODAN, 
Mannoor, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

17 26/12/2025 JAYAFAR 
KARIPULLIL 

ABDULLA (FTHR) VP 15/304A, 
THAVOTT MUKKU, 

VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

18 26/12/2025 HASNATH JUBAIR RAYAROTH 
(HSBN)

RAYAROTH, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

19 26/12/2025 SASIDHARAN MATHU (MTHR) CHETTIYAN 
VEETTIL, 

CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

20 26/12/2025 AMMAD SOOPPY (FTHR) KAKKANADIYIL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

21 26/12/2025 NIDA FATHIMA T THAJUDEEN B (FTHR) THODUVAYIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

22 26/12/2025 RENA FATHIMA M P NIZAR M P (FTHR) MEETHALE PALOLI, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

23 26/12/2025 SHAHANAJ K ANVAR SADATH 
(FTHR)

KARIYAT, THINUR, 
NARIPPATTA, 

THINUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

24 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD 

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

AREEKKARA, 
MANNOOR, 
Maruthonkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

25 26/12/2025 SAFNA ASHRAF M P (FTHR) MEETHALE PALOLI, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

26 26/12/2025 RASISHA RAJ P P RAGESH (HSBN) THANA MADATHIL, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

27 26/12/2025 NANU POKKAN (FTHR) PANABATTA POYIL, 
KURUVANTHERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

28 26/12/2025 KOYAPPALLEEMAL 
ABDULLA 

ASSAN (FTHR) THERKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUDAVANTHERI, 
THUNERI, THUNERI, 
673505, NADAPURAM

  

29 26/12/2025 ADHILA J MAHAMOOD 
THUNDIYIL (FTHR)

THUNDIYIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

30 26/12/2025 Sumayya M K Mahamood P K (HSBN) Punnaram Kandathil, 
Kuruvantheri, Chekkiad, 

Chekkiad, 673509, 
Vadakara

  

31 26/12/2025 FADIL RASHID RASHID KHAIRY 
(FTHR)

V V HOUSE, Mannoor, 
Maruthonkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

32 26/12/2025 HARIDAS P P KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAYULA 
PARAMBATH, 

KURUVANTHERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

33 26/12/2025 FATHIMA ROSMY Vp MUHAMMED FIROSE 
VP (FTHR)

VAZHEPEEDIKAYIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

34 26/12/2025 HAMEED UMMAR (FTHR) KOYITTIKANDIYIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

35 26/12/2025 ARSHINA A M AJMAL (HSBN) AKKARAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

THALEEKKARA, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

36 26/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA P K 

MAJEED P K (FTHR) VALLOMBRATH 
HOUSE, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

37 26/12/2025 SREEJITH A P JANAKI (MTHR) ARIPPOOLLAPARAMBATH, 
THAYYULLATHIL, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

NADAPURAM

  

38 26/12/2025 RAJA FATHIMA E JABIR (FTHR) 115  EDAVALATH, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

39 26/12/2025 VISHNU PRASIDH HARIDAS P P (FTHR) PARAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KURUVANTHERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

40 26/12/2025 CIYA K K SHAJI (FTHR) KOODATHAMKANDIYIL, 
AKKAL, 

KAYAKKODI, 
AKKAL, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

41 26/12/2025 FATHIMA C H MAHAROOF (FTHR) 16/198 
CHATTEENTAVIDA, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

42 26/12/2025 NISHA DASAN (HSBN) 3/300 
KURUDIPPURATH, 

MOILOTHARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

MOILOTHARA, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

43 26/12/2025 MALAVIKA P SAJEEVAN  P (FTHR) PULIYULLATHIL, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

TUNERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

44 26/12/2025 FARSANA M K THAJUDDEEN K 
(HSBN)

KALLIDUKKIL, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

45 26/12/2025 NIHA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
FARVEEZ T K (HSBN)

THAZHE KUNNATH, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VATAKARA

  

46 26/12/2025 RISA FATHIMA P K ABDUL SALAM P K 
(FTHR)

PUNATHIKANDI, 
PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VATAKARA

  

47 26/12/2025 ASHKAR ALI MAJEED (FTHR) VAZHA VECHA 
PARAMBATH, 

KURUVANTHERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

48 26/12/2025 NANU CHEKKOVN (FTHR) CHETTIYAMKANDIYIL, 
KALLACHI, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

49 26/12/2025 NEJILA B K ASSAN 
BEEMBUMKUZHIYIL 

(FTHR)

BEEMBUMKUZHIYIL, 
KURUVANTHERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

NADAPURAM

  

50 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
KURUKKAN 

NARIYIL 

NAFEESSA (MTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

51 26/12/2025 ASHIKA DAS C V DASAN (FTHR) 03/300 
KURUDIPPURATH 

PILACHERI, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

52 26/12/2025 SUVAIBATHUL 
ASLAMIYYA K P 

ANAS P  (HSBN) PALOLLATHIL, 
KOOTTOOR, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

53 26/12/2025 AFEEDA P P SHOUKATH ALI 
VATHUKKAL (HSBN)

OTTAVILAVULLATHIL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

54 26/12/2025 LEELA NANU (HSBN) CHETTIYAMKANDIYIL, 
KALLACHI, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

55 26/12/2025 UMMU HABEEBA C V CHERUVAVUKKAL 
ISMAIL (FTHR)

CHERUVATHUKKAL, 
PULIYAVU, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
PULIYAVU, 673509, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

56 26/12/2025 SANA FATHIMA T ISMAIL (FTHR) 5/111 
THATTANTAVIDA, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
675305, VATAKARA

  

57 26/12/2025 ABHIN DAS K P DASAN (FTHR) 03/300 
KURUDIPPURATH 

PILACHERI, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

58 26/12/2025 IMEN HANIYA RAHEEM K (FTHR) PUNATHIKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, VEVAM, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, NADAPURAM

  

59 26/12/2025 SULAIKHA  M P MOITHU (HSBN) MURIPRATH HOUSE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

60 26/12/2025 KADEEJA MUHAMMED (HSBN) NADUKKAYIL, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMAL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

61 26/12/2025 Thirumbal Rajan KANARAN (FTHR) THIRUMBAL, 
UMMATHUR, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

62 26/12/2025 RUKKIYA AYISHA (MTHR) THAZHE 
PERUMALKANDI, 

THALIYIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

63 26/12/2025 SALIHA E ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

ILLATH, JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, NADAPURAM

  

64 26/12/2025 NAJEEHA FATHIMA 
N

MOIDU N (FTHR) NANOTH, 
PULIYAVU, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
PULIYAVU, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

65 26/12/2025 ASHIFA  V FAZAL  
KONHANTAVIDA 

(WIFE)

KONHANTAVIDA, 
PULIYAVIL, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

66 26/12/2025 AKHINA P RAJU (FTHR) PULINHOLI, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

67 26/12/2025 BUJAINATH HAMEED (FTHR) KUTTIYIL 
THAMASIKKUM 
PUTHIYOTTIL, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


